Location:
P5000 Stainless Steel Kettle Drain
The P5000-LCB is NSF certified with a load classification of Medium Duty.
1.14"
(29) 6 1/4"
(159)
28 1/2" (724)
30" (762)

-90 Vandal Proof grates (center lockdown)
-6 1/2” Trap seal primer connection
-7 MI-GARD trap seal protection device (2”, 3”, 4” or 6”)
-20 Bottom outlet strainer (P5000-ST)
-22 Less Grate (P5001 to P5009)
-22 Less Grate (P5010 to P5018)
-51 Full grate with 3” square opening in center
-150 Half grate
-175 Three Quarter Grate
MODEL
NUMBER SIZE
P5001 12" x 24"
P5002 12" x 30"
P5003 12" x 36"
P5004 12" x 48"
P5004-60 12" x 60"
P5004-72 12" x 72"
P5004-84 12" x 84"
P5004-96 12" x 96"
P5004-108 12" x 108"
P5004-120 12" x 120"
P5005 18" x 18"
P5006 18" x 24"
P5007 18" x 30"
P5008 18" x 36"
P5009 18" x 48"
P5009-60 18" x 60"
P5009-72 18" x 72"
P5009-84 18" x 84"
MODEL
NUMBER SIZE
P5009-96 18" x 96"
P5009-108 18" x 108"
P5009-120 18" x 120"
P5010 24" x 24"
P5011 24" x 30"
P5012 24" x 36"
P5013 24" x 48"
P5013-60 24" x 60"
P5013-72 24" x 72"
P5013-84 24" x 84"
P5013-96 24" x 96"
P5013-108 24" x 108"
P5013-120 24" x 120"
P5014 30" x 30"
P5015 30" x 36"
P5016 30" x 48"
P5017 36" x 36"